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OOL PAGE

A
A

August 26-27
Tuesday, Aug 30
Saturday, Sept 3
Tuesday, Sept 6

Saturday, Sept 10
Tuesday, Sept 13
Saturday, Sept 17

Tuesday, Sept 27*
Saturday, Oct 1*
Tuesday, Oct 4*
Saturday, Oct 8*
Tuesday, Oct 11*
Saturday, Oct 15*
Tuesday, Oct 18*
Saturday, Oct 22*
Tuesday, Oct 25*
Saturday, Oct 29
Oct 31-Nov 1
Nov 3-5
Nov 7-8
Nov 11-12
Nov 16-19
* District Match

Jim Ned (9th/JV)
Wall (9th/JV)
Rotan
Bangs (9th/JV)
TLCA (9th/JV)

Miles (9th/JV)
Veribest
Water Valley
Paint Rock
Sterling City
Miles (9th/JV)
Veribest
Water Valley
Paint Rock

"A" Showdown

Jim Ned
Wall

Rotan
Bangs
TLCA

Miles
Veribest

Miles
Veribest

District Certification
Bi-District
Area
Regional Quaterfinals
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

Varsity

Water Valley
Paint Rock
Sterling City

Water Valley
Paint Rock

ONGHORN VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

9th/JV

Site

Bronte
Jim Ned
Bronte

Bronte
Bangs
Bronte

Bronte
Veribest
Bronte
Paint Rock
Sterling City
Miles
Bronte
Water Valley
Bronte

Garland

chnesday, August 31
Breakfast pizza, fruit, juice,
milk
Thursday, September 1
Breakfast burrito, fruit, juice,
milk
Friday, September 2
Donuts, fruit, juice, milk
Lunch
Monday, August 29
Spaghetti, corn on cob, salad,
garlic toast, fruit, milk

fixins, salad, hot roll, fruit, milk
Wednesday, August 31
Chicken fried steak, scalloped
potatoes, black-eyed peas, hot
roll, gravy, fruit, milk
Thursday, September 1

Sloppy Joe, chips, baby

carrots, frult, milk

Friday, September 2
Chicken-n-dumplings,

okra, sliced bread, fruit, milk

Bronte Menu
Breakfast

Monday, August 29
Chicken-n-biscuit or choice of

cereal, toast/jelly, fruit,

milk

Tuesday, August 30

Breakfast pizza or choice of

fried

Jjuice,

Tuesday, Sept 20 Tuesday, August 30 cereal, toast/jelly, fuit, juice,
Saturday, Sept 24* Sterling City Sterling City Bronte Loaded baked potato w/ ik

Wednesday, August 31
Stuffed Bagel & sausage or
choice of cereal, toast/jelly, fruit,
juice, milk
Thursday, September 1
Egg & Cheese sandwich or
(Continued on page 6)

'FLOYD C. PETITT
INSURANCE

LIFE ® HFALTH ® GROUP HFALTH

00-7:00 7:10 f M d M NG = ANNY

5:00-7: : crowning o r. an . MEDICARE

FCCLA will have their fund Pre-game announcements will RLHS. I SUPPLEMENTS

raising dinner from in the High  begin. Blackwell Menu AUTO * HOME  COMMERCIAL

School cafeteria. Lasagna is on  7:30 Breakfast

the menu and the meal will cost Robert Lee Steers versus the Monday, August 29 WE PUT YOU FIRST!

$9.00.  Tickets for the dinner — Grady Wildcats Biscuit, sausage, fruit, juice, YOU’RE NOT A NUMBER TO US, BUT A MEMBER OF OUR FAMILY!

may be purchases from any Halftime activities will include ik

FCCLA member or at the door. ~ the  presentation  of  the Tuesday, August 30 %zg) 45138_44557%['- A 5002 %15) 223-1563
. ’ ® STIN CKFRBOCKER

7:00 Homecoming Court, the Oatmeal, cinnamon toast, OX 2 AU 0C

Robert Lee Class of 1966 will
be recognized prior to the game

vs. Panther Creek Panthers

crowning of Homecoming King
and Queen as well as the

Friday,
August 26
7:30 pm

fruit, juice, milk

ROBERT LEE, TEXAS 76945 SAN ANGELO, TEXAS 76904

floyd@floydepetittinsurance.com

We Support the Steers!

Glenn-Bivins Insurance Co.

Marilyn, Lucretia, & Lanette

Concho Realty
Becky Clendennen, 325/650-9729

Floyd C. Petitt Insurance

Robert Lee & San Angelo

Hal Spain

Coke County Treasurer

Robert Lee State Bank

Member FDIC

The Best Connection
For All Your Automotive Needs!

D.J.’s Merle Norman Studio

Debbie McCabe

Bill & Linda Burns

Cindy’s

Panther Creek

August 26
September 2
September 9
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28
November 4

Wayne McCutchen

: Robert Lee Baptist Church
Coke County Sheriff

“Let God be your Head Coach!”

W.E.B. Construction
Edwin, Wyndell & Family

Robert Lee Care Center

Pitcock Properties
Jerrod Pitcock 325/ 650-4079

Dary!l’s Body Shop
Shaffer Monument Company Gaylon and Debbie Childers
Robert Lee-Silver Lions Club

Ivey Motors

Panther Creek
Grady**
Santa Anna
Ira

Highland
Rankin
OPEN

Eden

Sterling City *
Westbrook *
Garden CGity *

There
Here
Here
Here
There
There Clawson Mechanical

Coke County
Cowboy Church

Here
There
Here

West Coke County
There

Community Development

* District Games ¥* Homecoming Game
All games begin at 7:30 pm.




